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COLORING PAGE

ECO-TIP: 
Buy energy-efficient products.  

HP offers ENERGY STAR®-qualified 
products to help you save.

hp.com/recycle
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©2012 Hewlett-Packard Company
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ECO-TIP: 
Buy energy-efficient products.  

HP offers ENERGY STAR®-qualified 
products to help you save.

hp.com/recycle
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ECO-TIP: 
Take reusable bags to the store—
plastic bags are difficult to recycle 
and often end up in the landfill.

hp.com/recycle
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and characters ™ & © 1971 Dr. Seuss Enterprises, L.P. All Rights Reserved
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ECO-TIP

Waste less ink and paper when 
you print from the web by using 
HP Smart Print.  
www.hp.com/go/smartprint	

Use crayons or markers to color 
in the mask.

Cut out mask along outer black lines.

Carefully cut out eyeholes where des-
ignated with an “X”.

Cut away more paper to make larger 
eyes if needed.

Cut out small “x” holes. Tie one piece 
of elastic string, yarn, or ribbon to each 
hole on side of mask.

Tie behind head to secure.

INSTRUCTIONS
1

2

3

4

5

6

The movie Dr Seuss’ The Lorax © Universal Studios. 
Based on The Lorax book and characters ™ & © 1971 
Dr. Seuss Enterprises, L.P. All Rights Reserved

©2012 Hewlett-Packard Company
hp.com/create
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MASK: THE LORAX



MASK: PIP

instructions:

Use crayons or markers  
to color in the mask.

Cut out mask along outer  
black lines.

Carefully cut out eyeholes 
where designated with an “X”.

Cut away more paper to make  
larger eyes if needed.

Cut out small “x”  
holes. Tie one  
piece of elastic  
string, yarn, or  
ribbon to each  
hole on side  
of mask.

Tie behind head  
to secure.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Power your gadgets using rechargeable batteries—
they create less waste and can be used again  
and again.

The movie Dr Seuss’ The Lorax © Universal Studios. Based on The Lorax book 
and characters ™ & © 1971 Dr. Seuss Enterprises, L.P. All Rights Reserved

©2012 Hewlett-Packard Company
hp.com/create

eco-tip: hp.com/recycle



12/16/12 Thanks for visiting www.colouring‑page.org

1/1



12/16/12 Thanks for visiting www.colouring‑page.org

1/1


	characters
	coloring page
	coloring_pg_animals_truffula_valley
	coloring_pg_audrey_ted_once-ler
	coloring_pg_humming_swamee_pip
	coloring_pg_lorax_pip
	coloring_pg_the_lorax
	lorax and barbaloot
	lorax on stump
	lorax worried
	mask_lorax
	mask_pip
	Thanks for visiting www.colouring-page
	totem

